
 
 

Beacon College Contact List 
 
 

Academic Affairs 
 

Subject Name Position Phone E-mail 

Provost 
 Travel Abroad 

Program 
Dr. Shelly Chandler Provost 352-638-9710 schandler@beaconcollege.edu 

 Erin Bisanti 
Administrative Assistant 

to the Provost 
352-638-9748 ebisanti@beaconcollege.edu 

Department Chairs 
Dr. Perrone 

Chair: Human Services & 
Psychology 

352-638-9739 rperrone@beaconcollege.edu 

Dr. Nesbitt Chair: Humanities 352-638-9717 wnesbitt@beaconcollege.edu 

Dr. Fleming 
Chair: Business & 

Technology 
352-638-9712 jfleming@beaconcollege.edu 

 Russ Bellamy Chair: Studio Arts 352-638-9741 rbellamy@beaconcollege.edu 
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Beacon College Contact List 
 

Center for Student Success 
 

Subject Name Position Phone E-mail 

Academic Support 
Learning Specialist 
Academic Advising 

Dr. Andrea Brode 
Dean of Student 

Success 
352-638-9724 abrode@beaconcollege.edu 

 
Learning Specialist 
Academic Advising 

Crystal Boone 
Learning Specialist 
Academic Advisor 

352-638-9709 cboone@beaconcollege.edu 

Dan Bordenkircher 
Learning Specialist 
Academic Advisor 

352-638-9775 dbordenkircher@beaconcollege.edu 

Nancy Davis 
Learning Specialist 
Academic Advisor 

352-638-9825 ndavis@beaconcollege.edu 

 Dr. Oksana Hagerty 
Learning Specialist 
Academic Advisor 

352-638-9780 ohagerty@beaconcollege.edu 

 
 

Michael Lozano 
Learning Specialist 
Academic Advisor 

352-638-9771 mlozano@beaconcollege.edu 

 Elaine Mara 
Learning Specialist 
Academic Advisor 

352-638-9727 emara@beaconcollege.edu 

 Maria Marcano-
Ramirez 

Learning Specialist 
Academic Advisor 

352-638-9752 mmarcanoramirez@beaconcollege.edu 

 
Kelly Mouriz 

Learning Specialist 
Academic Advisor 

352-638-9732 kmouriz@beaconcollege.edu 
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Subject Name Position Phone E-mail 

 
Learning Specialist 
Academic Advising 

(continued) 

Michelle Patestides 
Learning Specialist 
Academic Advisor 

352-638-9720 mpatestides@beaconcollege.edu 

Kimberlee Paul 
Learning Specialist 
Academic Advisor 

352-638-9725 kpaul@beaconcollege.edu 

Gina Vinson 
Learning Specialist 
Academic Advisor 

352-638-9826 gvinson@beaconcollege.edu 

 Braden Walter 
Learning Specialist 
Academic Advisor 

352-638-9743 bwalter@beaconcollege.edu 

 
Career Questions Susan Ward 

Director of Career 
Development 

352-638-9708 sward@beaconcollege.edu 

Field Experience 
Program TBD Field Experience Coordinator 352-638-9719 **** 

 
Life Coaching Patricia Johnston 

Executive Director for 
Student Health & Well Being 

352-638-9791 pjohnston@beaconcollege.edu 

 
Counseling Sandi Webster 

Director of Counseling 
Services 

352-638-9766 swebster@beaconcollege.edu 
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Student Affairs & Campus Life 
 

Subject Name Position Phone E-mail 

 
Student Affairs 

Dr. Kerry 
Greenstein 

Dean of Student 
Affairs 

352-638-9796 kgreenstein@beaconcollege.edu 

Housing 
Residence Life 

Carrie Santaw Director of Student 
Housing 

352-638-9705 csantaw@beaconcollege.edu 

Student Health 
Services 

LRMC  352-638-9701  

Fitness & Athletics Steven McDaniels Director of Athletics 352-638-9714 smcdaniels@beaconcollege.edu 

Student Clubs 
Activities 

Gavin Palmer Residential Life 
Coordinator 

352-638-9740 gpalmer@beaconcollege.edu 

Bookstore 
 E-Books 

Kelly (Gigi) Gallagher  Bookstore Manager 
Student Center Manager 

352-638-9753 kgallagher@beaconcollege.edu 
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Campus Safety & Security 
 

Subject Name Position Phone E-mail 

 
Safety Ryan Nesbitt Chief of Campus Safety 

325-638-9726 
352-272-8572 

rnesbitt@beaconcollege.edu 

 
Transportation Eric Johnston Transportation Coordinator 

352-638-9784 
352-459-1821 

ejohnston@beaconcollege.edu 

 

Finance & Financial Aid 
 

Subject Name Position Phone E-mail 

 
Billing Questions Cindy Eckhart Student Account Specialist 352-638-9728 ceckhart@beaconcollege.edu 

 
Transportation Shawna Wells-Booth Director of Financial Aid 352-638-9733 swellsbooth@beaconcollege.edu 
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